
 

 

 

 
Championships are shown in red and special events in green. Important: See our trophies list to check which trophies 
require a ride on the championship day and which are “best in season” depending on your age and gender category. 

  
Club runs have previously been on Sundays 8.30 from the Cotmer/Colville Road roundabout but we uncertain about 

demand – keep in touch via Facebook. 
 

Club nights have been discontinued for lack of demand. 
 

     John Thompson arranges Audax rides but no longer in the VCB name (now under Audax Club Mid-Essex) – consult  
https://www.audax.uk/choose-a-ride/calendar-events/ for all Audax events. 

  
 Members, please offer your help at our events 

N.B. choose your 
event for a 100-mile 

VCB 100-mile Champs are won by best 
ride on any course in the season 

  

Friday 29 March  GYCC open 10 (Holmes Cup) Wortwell B10/43  08.00  

Monday 6 May   VCB open 10 (Holmes Cup)
 Wortwell 

B10/43 08.00 

Sunday 19 May  DAP CC and VCB Road Races Ringsfield course but HQ at 
Sir John Leman High School 

09.00 & 
13.30 

Tuesday 18 June Diss CC club 25 
Baracchi Trophy 2-up 

B25/17 (Bressingham) 18:45 

Sunday 14 July  Godric CC open 25 /VCB Champs B25/50 08.00 

Saturday 20 July  King’s Lynn CC 15/District 
Champs/VCB Champs 

B15/8 (Stoke Ferry-
Mundford - Stoke Ferry) 

14.00 

Tuesday 23 July  Godric CC club 10 
VCB Champs 

Earsham 
B10/44 

19.00 

Thursday 25 July  GYCC club 10  
(VCB Athletes Trophy – non aero) 

Lound 19.00 

Sunday 28 July  GYCC club 25 (Holmes Cup) B25/54 (Stalham) 08.00 

Sunday 11 August  VCB open 50 (District Champs incl 
Tandem Champs) /VCB Champs 

B50/17R 07.30 

Sunday 25 August  CC Breckland open 30 (District 
Champs) /VCB Champs 

B30/8 08.00 

Sunday 6 October  
 

GYCC 50-mile Reliability Trial (Holmes 
Cup) 

Blundeston Plough 09.00 

Sunday 13 October  Keith Stephens Memorial Duathlon Gisleham 09.00 

Sunday 20 October  VCB Club Free Wheel riding on to 
VCB Club Hill Climb (as part of Diss CC 
club event – take entry fee with you) 

Jay’s Hill Sotterley  
 
Dove Hill nr Homersfield 

08.30 
 
11.00  

Mon 11 November Club AGM Carlton PH, London Road 
South 

19.30 

Sat 16 November Prize Presentation Evening 
 

Carlton PH, London Road 
South 

19.00 

Sunday 17 November Chairman’s Breakfast Ride Cotmer Rd RAB 09.00 

2024 Events 

https://www.audax.uk/choose-a-ride/calendar-events/

